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Trollhättans Skarpskytteförening

Junior

Namn Förening G.omg. 1-5 S:a 6:e S:a 7:e S:a 8:e S:a 9:e S:a 10:e Totalt

1 Agne Bergström Harestad 420,2 52,5 472,7 10,6 483,3 10,6 493,9 10,5 504,4 10,7 515,1 10,8 525,9

2 Maja Karlsson Trollhättan 419,6 52,9 472,5 10,6 483,1 10,7 493,8 10,5 504,3 10,8 515,1 10,5 525,6

3 Emilia Karlsson Bärfendal 420,5 52,2 472,7 10,8 483,5 10,4 493,9 10,3 504,2 10,4 514,6 10,8 525,4

4 Ronja Osberg Bärfendal 419,5 51,9 471,4 10,0 481,4 10,5 491,9 10,7 502,6 10,3 512,9 10,3 523,2

5 Erik Persson Orust Östra 416,2 52,5 468,7 10,6 479,3 10,5 489,8 10,2 500,0 10,2 510,2 10,3 520,5

6 Alma Karlsson Åmål 416,7 51,0 467,7 10,3 478,0 10,4 488,4 10,8 499,2 10,6 509,8 10,5 520,3

7 William Bäcklund Trollhättan 415,3 52,8 468,1 10,4 478,5 10,3 488,8 10,9 499,7 10,1 509,8 10,4 520,2

8 Victor Stjernström Harestad 416,9 52,2 469,1 10,4 479,5 10,7 490,2 9,7 499,9 10,3 510,2 9,9 520,1

Senior

Namn Förening G.omg. 1-5 S:a 6:e S:a 7:e S:a 8:e S:a 9:e S:a 10:e Totalt

1 Anders Berntsson Uddevalla 417,5 53,2 470,7 10,3 481,0 10,3 491,3 10,7 502,0 10,6 512,6 10,7 523,3

2 Stefan Gustafsson Trollhättan 418,3 52,2 470,5 9,9 480,4 10,6 491,0 10,2 501,2 10,6 511,8 10,1 521,9

3 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan 416,2 52,0 468,2 10,6 478,8 10,6 489,4 10,3 499,7 10,0 509,7 10,7 520,4

4 PeO Andersson Trollhättan 416,3 51,5 467,8 10,2 478,0 10,8 488,8 10,2 499,0 10,6 509,6 10,1 519,7

5 Jan-Ove Öijen Kviberg 416,2 51,9 468,1 10,0 478,1 9,7 487,8 10,3 498,1 10,7 508,8 10,4 519,2

6 Anneli Strand Bärfendal 415,8 50,5 466,3 10,2 476,5 10,6 487,1 10,2 497,3 10,2 507,5 10,9 518,4

7 Robert Strömqvist Åmål 415,2 51,3 466,5 10,3 476,8 10,5 487,3 10,3 497,6 9,9 507,5 10,6 518,1

8 Ann-Louise Andersson Bärfendal 416,6 50,1 466,7 10,3 477,0 10,4 487,4 9,5 496,9 9,9 506,8 10,4 517,2

Veteran

Namn Förening G.omg. 1-5 S:a 6:e S:a 7:e S:a 8:e S:a 9:e S:a 10:e Totalt

1 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan 411,8 52,6 464,4 10,4 474,8 10,7 485,5 10,9 496,4 10,2 506,6 10,0 516,6

2 Kenneth Erlandsson Forshälla / Torp 415,0 50,6 465,6 9,6 475,2 9,7 484,9 10,4 495,3 10,2 505,5 10,4 515,9

3 Lennart Johansson Bärfendal 414,1 51,4 465,5 10,5 476,0 10,3 486,3 10,1 496,4 9,3 505,7 10,0 515,7

4 Tommy Johansson Bärfendal 412,1 51,3 463,4 10,4 473,8 10,2 484,0 10,2 494,2 9,7 503,9 10,5 514,4

5 Evert Karlsson Flundre 410,9 49,5 460,4 10,4 470,8 9,8 480,6 9,8 490,4 9,9 500,3 10,7 511,0

6 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla / Torp 405,1 51,2 456,3 10,8 467,1 9,7 476,8 10,4 487,2 10,8 498,0 10,8 508,8

7 Rune Backman Forshälla / Torp 413,2 0,0 413,2 0,0 413,2 0,0 413,2 0,0 413,2 0,0 413,2 0,0 413,2



Linda Albinsson Bärfendal 101,7 101,9 101,1 102,1 406,8
Felicia Andersson Harestad 90,3 98,0 102,4 97,3 388,0
Isac Blad Orust Östra 101,7 102,6 103,4 100,0 407,7
Edvin Ekdahl Trollhättan 96,6 101,2 97,9 98,4 394,1
Alice Eriksson Orust Östra 104,6 104,4 104,4 104,6 418,0
Elias Fredriksson Bärfendal 103,0 100,3 102,5 99,9 405,7
Svante Gadd Trollhättan 99,9 98,4 95,4 98,0 391,7
Vera Gadd Trollhättan 97,0 103,2 90,6 98,7 389,5
Elias Hallin Harestad 104,0 103,7 103,5 103,7 414,9
Daniel Hansen Bärfendal 102,5 103,1 101,7 102,7 410,0
Isak Haugerud Bärfendal 103,5 102,6 104,2 103,9 414,2
Ellen Heder-Zell Bärfendal 104,4 99,6 102,1 101,2 407,3
Josefine Höglund Bärfendal 101,3 102,1 102,5 104,1 410,0
Albin Jonsson Trollhättan 88,5 88,4 78,8 83,6 339,3
Filip Karlsson Bärfendal 104,1 103,0 103,6 103,3 414,0
Rasmus Karlsson Bärfendal 101,9 98,6 101,8 102,0 404,3
Hugo Källvik Åmål 103,1 104,7 103,1 102,1 413,0
Albin Källvik Åmål 101,3 103,5 102,9 100,0 407,7
Samuel Larsson Uddevalla 104,3 103,6 102,8 103,9 414,6
Joel Läckberg Flundre 93,8 94,6 96,6 95,8 380,8
Leo Magnusson Harestad 103,1 104,6 101,5 102,5 411,7
Maja Olsson Kroon Flundre 104,2 103,4 103,2 103,0 413,8
Jonas Olsson-Broström Kville 103,2 103,2 103,2 102,2 411,8
Karl Pantzar Kviberg 102,1 101,8 97,5 100,3 401,7
Tyko Pantzar Kviberg 94,8 90,8 87,3 87,1 360,0
Mattias Strömqvist Åmål 102,9 105,6 103,6 101,7 413,8
Agnes Terstad Harestad 102,2 102,9 102,7 104,2 412,0
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1 Emilia Karlsson Bärfendal 104,7 105,1 105,9 104,8 420,5 38

2 Maja Karlsson Trollhättan 105,0 104,9 104,6 105,1 419,6 35

3 Victor Stjernström Harestad 103,7 104,6 104,9 103,7 416,9 32

4 Alma Karlsson Åmål 104,0 104,4 105,2 103,1 416,7 34

5 Erik Persson Orust Östra 102,2 104,3 103,9 105,8 416,2 33

6 William Bäcklund Trollhättan 103,2 104,5 103,3 104,3 415,3 32

7 Marcus Hansen Uddevalla 102,0 103,7 103,9 104,8 414,4 31

8 Andreas Strand Bärfendal 102,9 104,5 102,7 103,1 413,2 31

9 Albin Berntsson Orust Östra 102,9 104,1 104,0 101,3 412,3 28

10 Emil Öijen Kviberg 102,6 101,2 103,8 103,2 410,8 27

11 Thea Läckberg Flundre 102,7 102,7 101,6 102,1 409,1 26

12 William Almyren Flundre 102,4 99,9 103,1 102,9 408,3 24

13 Elias Karlsson Uddevalla 100,9 101,9 102,4 102,2 407,4 27

14 Jonathan Augustsson Uddevalla 102,8 100,2 100,9 100,6 404,5 21

15 Nathalie Hulthen Orust Östra 100,1 100,5 100,4 103,4 404,4 22

16 Albin Ardhus Flundre 104,4 102,0 97,0 100,1 403,5 24

17 Hugo Karlsson Trollhättan 101,7 102,2 96,0 101,6 401,5 21

18 Oskar Sandblom Trollhättan 97,6 100,8 102,2 98,4 399,0 18

19 Mikael Rutgersson Kviberg 101,4 99,9 98,6 98,4 398,3 14

20 Walter Nordenmark Trollhättan 96,1 96,4 100,3 96,6 389,4 12

1 Agne Bergström Harestad 105,2 105,1 105,6 104,3 420,2 37

2 Oliver Blad Bärfendal 103,7 104,1 103,0 103,4 414,2 31

3 Neo Carlqvist Kville 100,0 104,8 103,7 104,8 413,3 30

4 Gabriel Ung Bärfendal 99,2 104,1 102,9 103,0 409,2 23

5 Sabina Augustsson Uddevalla 102,2 103,3 101,5 101,6 408,6 25

6 Edvin Karlsson Uddevalla 101,3 101,3 99,6 102,1 404,3 17

1 Ronja Osberg Bärfendal 105,7 104,7 103,8 105,3 419,5 36

2 Silje Carlqvist Kville 101,8 104,7 102,9 105,0 414,4 31

3 Arvid Andersson Orust Östra 102,3 102,0 104,1 103,2 411,6 28

4 Emil Johansson Orust Östra 102,7 100,2 101,4 102,6 406,9 23

L15

L17

L13



1 Stefan Gustafsson Trollhättan 104,0 105,0 105,0 104,3 418,3 34

2 Anders Berntsson Uddevalla 103,5 106,7 102,7 104,6 417,5 32

3 Ann-Louise Andersson Bärfendal 104,7 104,8 103,6 103,5 416,6 34

4 PeO Andersson Trollhättan 104,9 101,5 105,2 104,7 416,3 33

6 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan 102,1 104,2 105,4 104,5 416,2 32

5 Jan-Ove Öijen Kviberg 104,4 103,1 104,6 104,1 416,2 34

7 Anneli Strand Bärfendal 105,4 104,0 103,6 102,8 415,8 31

8 Robert Strömqvist Åmål 103,9 103,3 104,2 103,8 415,2 34

9 Niklas Karlsson Upphärad 105,1 102,3 103,6 103,6 414,6 34

10 Martin Blad Bärfendal 103,8 103,3 104,0 103,0 414,1 33

11 Björn Lunde Uddevalla 104,3 103,2 101,8 103,3 412,6 28

12 Niclas Berntsson Orust Östra 103,2 103,4 104,1 101,8 412,5 27

13 Peter Bergman Herrestad 103,4 101,9 103,4 103,4 412,1 25

14 Hans Oskarsson Forshälla/Torp 101,5 102,4 104,3 102,9 411,1 26

15 Jonas Hultén Orust Östra 100,6 100,9 101,3 101,7 404,5 20

1 Lennart Johansson Bärfendal 104,5 102,9 103,7 103,0 414,1 30

2 Tommy Johansson Bärfendal 102,6 103,5 102,2 103,8 412,1 29

1 Kennet Erlandsson Forshälla/Torp 104,2 104,4 102,5 103,9 415,0 31

2 Rune Backman Forshälla/Torp 103,2 103,3 103,4 103,3 413,2 33

3 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan 103,7 103,3 102,0 102,8 411,8 29

4 Evert Karlsson Flundre 104,2 102,3 103,0 101,4 410,9 29

5 Olle Steiner Trollhättan 103,5 102,7 102,5 100,7 409,4 24

1 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla/Torp 101,0 102,2 102,0 99,9 405,1 18

2 Roland Eriksson Forshälla/Torp 101,0 100,6 100,3 100,6 402,5 22
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